EN

FIRST CHOICE - VOCABULARY

Animals
1. Affe
2, Bauernhof
3. bevorzugt, Lieblings-...
4, essen
5. falsch, unrichtig
6. Feder
7. Fisch / Fische
8. Fliege / Fliegen
0. fliegen
10. Fluss
11. Frosch
12 Garten
13. gehen
14. gleiten, rutschen
15. gross
16. Haar
17. Haus
18. Haut
19. Hund
20. Kafer
21. Katze
22. klein
23. Klettern
24. Krokodil
25. Kuh
26. Lowe
27. Meer
28. Pferd
29. richtig

| ©2009 www.allgemeinbildung.ch |



EN

FIRST CHOICE - VOCABULARY

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Schlange

Schmetterling / Schmetterlinge

Schuppen

schwimmen

sehen

springen
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